LPP Editors:

Dr. Mary K. Bolin

Professor Emeritus

University Libraries

University of Nebraska--Lincoln
Lincoln, Nebraska 68588-4100
USA

mbolin2@unl.edu

Prof. Gail Z. Eckwright
Professor Emeritus
Library

University of Idaho
Moscow Idaho 83843
USA

LPP Editorial Board

Dr. Tukur Abba
University Librarian
Modibbo Adama University
Yola, Adamawa State
Nigeria

kur m h n

Dr. Daniel Abubakar, CLN
University of Jos Library
Plateau State, Nigeria.

abubakardb1968@yahoo.com

Prof. Esharenana E. Adomi

Department of Library and Information Science
Delta State University

Abraka, Nigeria

ecadomi@delsu.edu.ng

Dr Daniel Akparobore
Deputy University Librarian
Delta State University
Abraka, Nigeria

danakpos@ymail.com

Dr. Dariush Alimohammadi,

Assistant Professor,

Department of Information and Library Systems,
Faculty of Professional Education in the Field of ICT,
Tashkent University of Information Technologies,
Tashkent, Uzbekistan.


mailto:mbolin2@unl.edu
mailto:tukurabba@mautech.edu.ng
mailto:abubakardb1968@yahoo.com
mailto:eeadomi@delsu.edu.ng
mailto:danakpos@ymail.com

Webliographer@gmail.com

Isaac Echezonam Anyira

The Polytechnic Librarian

National Institute of Construction Technology and Management
Uromi, Edo State, Nigeria.

anyiraisaac@gmail.com

L.anyira@nict.edu.ng

Dr. Rubina Bhatti

Professor and Chairperson,

Department of Library and Information Science
Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences

The Islamia University of Bahawalpur, Pakistan.
dr.rubytari mail.com

David E. Cabonero

Saint Mary's University of Bayombong
Philippines
bluegemini7777@yahoo.com

Dr. Perpetua S. Dadzie

Associate Professor

Department of Information Studies

School of Information and Communication Studies
College of Education

University of Ghana

pdadzie@ug.edu.gh
psdadzie@gmail.com

Prof. Md. Maidul Islam

Assistant Professor,

Department of Information Science and Library Management
Faculty of Arts,

University of Dhaka,

Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh

maidul@du.ac.bd

Dr. Md. Shariful Islam

Professor, Department of Information Science and Library Management
University of Rajshahi

Rajshahi - 6205

Bangladesh

sharif6islam@yahoo.com

sharif6islam@ru.ac.bd

Dr. B U Kannappanavar
Selection Grade Librarian
Sahyadri College Library


mailto:Webliographer@gmail.com
mailto:anyiraisaac@gmail.com
mailto:i.anyira@nict.edu.ng
mailto:dr.rubytariq@gmail.com
mailto:bluegemini7777@yahoo.com
mailto:pdadzie@ug.edu.gh
mailto:psdadzie@gmail.com
mailto:sharif6islam@yahoo.com
mailto:sharif6islam@ru.ac.bd

Karnataka, India.
kannappanavar@gmail.com

Dr. Fayaz Ahmad Loan
University of Kashmir,
Jammu & Kashmir, India
190006.
fayazlib@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Dattatraya Kalbande

Librarian

J Watumull Sadhubella Girls College
University of Mumbai,

Mumbai, India-421001

kalbanded@gmail.com

Prof. Preeti Mahajan

Department of Library & Information Science,
Panjab University,

Chandigarh ( India)

. 2001 @yal

Dr. Khalid Mahmood

Dean, Faculty of Information and Media Studies
University of the Punjab

Lahore, Pakistan

khalid.im@pu.edu.pk

Prof. Constant Okello-Obura

EASLIS

College of Computing and Information Sciences
Makerere University

Kampala, Uganda

Obura2007@gmail.com

Prof. Bassil Ebiwolate Posigha
Associate Professor

Nigeria Maritime University
Okerenkoko, Delta State, Nigeria
basilpublication@gmail.com

Navneet Kumar Sharma
Professional Assistant
Kamala Nehru College
University of Delhi
India
nk.sharma@bhu.ac.in

Dr. Dillip K Swain


mailto:kannappanavar@gmail.com
mailto:fayazlib@yahoo.co.in
mailto:kalbanded@gmail.com
mailto:ipreeti2001@yahoo.com
mailto:khalid.im@pu.edu.pk
mailto:Obura2007@gmail.com
mailto:basilpublication@gmail.com
mailto:nk.sharma@bhu.ac.in

Librarian

KIT University
Bhubaneswar, Odisha, India
swaindk 69@yahoo.co.in

Dr. S. Thanuskodi

Professor & Head

Department of Library and Information Science
Alagappa University

Karaikudi, India - 630 003

thanuskodi_s@yahoo.com
| kodis@al . .


mailto:swaindk_69@yahoo.co.in
mailto:thanuskodi_s@yahoo.com
mailto:thanuskodis@alagappauniversity.ac.in




